Position

Unit Manager -Accounting

Unit Manager-Reporting

Senior Accountant

Senior Accountant

Accountant

Accountant

Other Positions Held Special District

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Department

Reporting And
Operations
Reporting And
Operations
Reporting And
Operations
Reporting And
Operations
Reporting And
Operations
Reporting And
Operations

Total Wages

$184,938

$156,631

$110,354

$107,187

$87,162

$58,759

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$53,118
$44,051
$28,689
$39,224

$42,685

$7,957



