Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Unit Manager -Accounting		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Reporting And Operations	\$184,938	\$53,118
Unit Manager-Reporting		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Reporting And Operations	\$156,631	\$44,051
Senior Accountant		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Reporting And Operations	\$110,354	\$28,689
Senior Accountant		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Reporting And Operations	\$107,187	\$39,224
Accountant		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Reporting And Operations	\$87,162	\$42,685
Accountant		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Reporting And Operations	\$58,759	\$7,957